Contents

Foreword by Paul Routledge
Preface

Introduction

1

00 N N L bW

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Luddites and Blanketeers

The Road to Peterloo

The Massacre

The Reckoning

Captain Swing and the Rural War

The Reform Riots and the Battle of Bristol
The Merthyr Rising

The Chartists and the Newport Insurrection
The Chartists and the Plug Plot Riots
Cunninghame Graham and Bloody Sunday
The Featherstone Riot

The Suffragettes and Black Friday
Churchill and the Troops

The Police Strike

Mosley and the Battle of Cable Street

The Notting Hill Race Riots

From Student Protest to Blair Peach
Brixton, Toxteth and Broadwater Farm
The Battle of Orgreave

The Poll Tax Riot

The Return of Race Riots

G8 and Stop the War

Conclusions

Notes
Bibliography
Index

viii
Xil

21
28
39
47
58
70
80
90
10§
115
123
136
152
162
170
185
197
218
237
248
256
267

276
288
293



List of Illustrations

10.

. Instructing the Volunteers

Engraving after Jobn Leech, ¢.1860s

. Henry Hunt and the St Peter’s Field massacre

Hlustrated London News

. Cruikshank’s ‘The Reformers’ attack on the

Old Rotten Tree’

Hlustrated L.ondon News

The attack on Westgate Hotel, Newport
Hlustrated London News

. The Plug Plot Riots

Hlustrated London News

The attack on Preston, 1842

Hlustrated London News

Tom Merry’s cartoon of Robert Cunninghame Graham
St Stephen’s Review, January 1888

. A poster for the January 1910 general election

campaign, drawn by Alfred Pearse
Museum of London, Suffragette Fellowship Collection

. The Toxteth Riots, Liverpool

empics
The Poll Tax Riot, London
empics

vit

30

59

86

92

99

106

126

203

244



