Contents

Foreword by Paul Routledge		viii
Pre	face	xii
Introduction		1
1	Luddites and Blanketeers	7
2	The Road to Peterloo	21
3	The Massacre	28
4	The Reckoning	39
5	Captain Swing and the Rural War	47
6	The Reform Riots and the Battle of Bristol	58
7	The Merthyr Rising	70
8	The Chartists and the Newport Insurrection	80
9	The Chartists and the Plug Plot Riots	90
10	Cunninghame Graham and Bloody Sunday	105
11	The Featherstone Riot	115
12	The Suffragettes and Black Friday	123
13	Churchill and the Troops	136
14	The Police Strike	152
15	Mosley and the Battle of Cable Street	162
16	The Notting Hill Race Riots	170
17	From Student Protest to Blair Peach	185
18	Brixton, Toxteth and Broadwater Farm	197
19	The Battle of Orgreave	218
20	The Poll Tax Riot	237
21	The Return of Race Riots	248
22	G8 and Stop the War	256
Conclusions		267
No	tes	276
Bibliography		288
Index		293

List of Illustrations

1.	Instructing the Volunteers	5
	Engraving after John Leech, c.1860s	
2.	Henry Hunt and the St Peter's Field massacre	30
	Illustrated London News	
3.	Cruikshank's 'The Reformers' attack on the	
	Old Rotten Tree'	59
	Illustrated London News	
4.	The attack on Westgate Hotel, Newport	86
	Illustrated London News	
5.	The Plug Plot Riots	92
	Illustrated London News	
6.	The attack on Preston, 1842	99
	Illustrated London News	
7.	Tom Merry's cartoon of Robert Cunninghame Graham	106
	St Stephen's Review, January 1888	
8.	A poster for the January 1910 general election	
	campaign, drawn by Alfred Pearse	126
	Museum of London, Suffragette Fellowship Collection	
9.	The Toxteth Riots, Liverpool	203
	empics	
10.	The Poll Tax Riot, London	244
	empics	